V. NYSC kupa Uszdverseny

Nyiregyhaza Eissmann Uszoda 2024. februar 17.

50 m ndi pillango

15. versenyszam
2007 és idésebbek

Polacsik Petra
Racz Anna Lilla
Halasi Lili
Lénart Zsofia
Halasi Nora
llea Narcisa

oukrwnE

2008-2009-ben sziiletettek

Barnai Nikolett
Kopcs6 Petra
Zudor Noéra

S6s Borbala Maria
Fogarasi Janka
Moldovan lulia
Csavas Réka Beata
Boca Teodora
Melniciuc Delia

0. Filep Fléra

BoOooNoo~wONE

2010-2011-ben sziiletettek

Tihor Jazmin

Léport Szell Bordka
Trif Daria

Csaszari Kata

S6s Andrea Magdolna
David Denisa

Zolde Zille

Borbély Kincsé
Kovacs Petra

0. Lekli Anna

BoOooNoGA~wWNE

2012-2013-ban sziiletettek

Crisan Maia
Cserhalmi Anna Lili
Marcu Ana

Cserés Adél

Toplak Marianna Adél
Florea Maia

Mazlé Noémi Lina
Andreica Maria

ONoO~WNE

2014-ben sziiletettek

1. Demeter Bella Luca
2. Csige Zsuzsanna

2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2004
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2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
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2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012

2014
2014

MiskolciSI
Debr.SC SI
MiskolciSI
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
MiskolciSI

ACS Flykick

BatoriS.UE
MiskolciSI
Létavértes

Egri UK
Swim.Pent

C.S.M. Baia Mare
Db.Aquasp.

ACS Swimmania
Crisul Oradea
Nyiregyhazi Sportc

MiskolciSI
MiskolciSI

C.S.M. Baia Mare
MiskolciSI

Egri UK

ACS Flykick

Egri UK

Crisul Oradea
Crisul Oradea
Nyiregyhazi Sportc

Crisul Oradea
Db.Aquasp.

ACS Swimmania
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
Létavértes

ACS Flykick
Létavértes

C.S.M. Baia Mare

MiskolciSI
Létavértes

0:30,74
0:31,77
0:32,68
0:33,08
0:34,37
0:37,32

0:30,25
0:31,23
0:31,55
0:31,61
0:31,90
0:34,51
0:35,46
0:35,89
0:36,72
0:39,17

0:32,42
0:32,91
0:34,62
0:36,45
0:37,16
0:37,28
0:37,40
0:39,46
0:40,99
0:44,62

0:33,56
0:35,29
0:36,73
0:38,30
0:38,78
0:39,78
0:42,69
0:45,09

0:43,27
1:02,09
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2015-ben sziiletettek

1. Balazs Luca Anna 2015
2. Marian Larisa 2015
2016 és fiatalabb

1. Csepregi Virag 2016

Létavértes
Crisul Oradea

Létavértes

0:43,48
1:04,68

1:05,10
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